
PACHET PIESE PENTRU INSTALATII DE APA SI CANALIZAREI

I.D.: 63799126

Data publicarii	02.12.21	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 143,70 RON - 143,70 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD FILET INT 50X1"1/2 - KRFF50112 BUC 1.000 13.4454 13.4454 19 % 2.5546 2 NIPLU ZINC REDUS 1/4-1" BUC 1.000 7.9832 7.9832 19 % 1.5168 3 REDUCTIE ZINC 1 1/2-1 1/4 BUC 1.000 5.4622 5.4622 19 % 1.0378 4 NIPLU ZINC 1" FP2801 BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 5 ROBINET 1FF ECO BUC 1.000 24.3697 24.3697 19 % 4.6302 6 COLIER BRANSARE 63X1 BUC 1.000 11.7647 11.7647 19 % 2.2353 7 MUFA CUPLA 32 - KMAN32 BUC 8.000 9.6639 77.3112 19 % 14.6891
